

Certificate of Compliance

GloryBee

120 North Seneca Rd, Eugene, Oregon, United States

States,97402 True Source Certified® Standard - Current Version

PACKER CERTIFICATION	
Confirmation Number:	C0434145-TSH
Confirmation Issue Date:	08/31/2022
Product:	Honey
Country of Origin:	USA
Scope:	Process and Traceability
Certificate Expiry Date:	11/07/2023
Date of Evaluation:	07/07/2022
Re-evaluation Due Date:	10/07/2023

NSF International does not accept any responsibility for the programs and/or the facility being audited nor for any events or actions prior or subsequent to NSF International audit. NSF International is only certifying that the facility meets the requirements in a third party audit it has conducted to assure conformance with the True Source Honey Standard Current version- for the process described herein, as of the date of this certificate. The True Source logo is a certification mark is owned by True Source LLC and is used under permission by NSF International.

Signed on Behalf of Consumer Values Verified at NSF International

5 Kurl

Sarah Krol August 31, 2022

NSF International 789 N. Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, Michigan 48105-9723 USA

Tel: +1 (720) 227-0640 Email: consumervalues@nsf.org

